



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Changing the Lives of RYR-1-RD **Patients**



July 24 - July 27, 2025



Hyatt Regency Pittsburgh **International Airport**



patricia@ryrl.org



www.ryr1.org/familyconferencesponsorships2025

The RYR-1 Foundation **International Family** Conference



International Family Conference Sponsorship Opportunities

Amplify Our Strength in Numbers Together

July 24 - 27, 2025 I Pittsburgh, PA

www.ryr1.org/familyconferencesponsorships2025

PROMOTE

YOUR ORGANIZATION GLOBALL'

CONNECT

WITH LEADING RESEARCHERS, PATIENTS, AND HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS FROM AROUND THE WORLD

COLLABORATE

WITH HEALTHCARE PROVIDERS TO SHARE COMMUNITY RESOURCES

CREATE

CONNECTIONS TO THE RYR-1-RD INTERNATIONAL COMMUNITY

Through the International Family Conference Sponsorship Program, The RYR-1 Foundation offers an opportunity to organizations with shared interests to partner with us. As a sponsor of the International Family Conference, your organization directly supports the work of The RYR-1 Foundation in providing advocacy and resources for the RYR-1-Related Diseases (RYR-1-RD) community. Your organization also receives benefits that help you meet your goals, including joining a global community.

- Increase your visibility with the RYR-1-RD community from around the world.
- Participate in networking opportunities by attending the International Family Conference in-person (varies by level).
- Gain an in-depth understanding of the RYR-1-RD community's personal experiences.
- Support the RYR-1-RD Community.
- Promote your organization's expertise to researchers, healthcare providers, patients, and the international RYR-1-RD community.

International Family Conference

ASK ABOUT A CUSTOM SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE FOR YOUR ORGANIZATION!

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS & BENEFITS	BRONZE \$1,000	SILVER \$2,500	GOLD \$5,000	PLATINUM \$10,000
In-Person Attendance at the Family Conference			•	•
Opportunity to Introduce a Speaker				•
Booth/Display Table During the Family Conference			•	•
Ticket(s) to the Family Conference Opening Cocktail Reception			1 TICKET	2 TICKETS
Full Page Ad in Program Booklet				•
Half Page Ad in Program Booklet			•	
Logo Recognition in Program Booklet (Varies by Level)	•	•	•	•
Sponsor Recognition - Social Media Posts (Varies by Level)	•	•	•	•
Logo Recognition on Website (Varies by Level)	•	•	•	•
Logo Recognition on Registration Website (Varies by Level)	•	•	•	•
News Release Recognition of Sponsors		•	•	•
Individual News Release Announcing Sponsorship				•
Sponsor Recognition in Newsletters through July 2025 (Varies by Level)		•	•	•
Signage Recognition at the Family Conference (Varies by Level)	•	•	•	•
Verbal Recognition at the Family Conference	•	•	•	•

ADDITIONAL OPPORTUNITIES

Lanyards \$1,200

Kid/Teen Clubs: Activities & Snacks (Ranges in Price)

Meals: Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, &/or Breaks (Ranges in Price)





INTERNATIONAL FAMILY CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

Please complete this form and return to Lena Leghart, BSW, Program Manager & Administrator at lena@ryrl.org.

CONTACT INFORMATION				
Company Name:		Contact Name:		
Address:		Title:		
City: State	e: Zip:	Email:		
Contact Phone Number:		Phone Number:		
Web Address:				
Internation For more Level Level Level Level Level	nal Family Conference. Plea	anizations seeking to engage with The RYR-1 Foundation ase select the level for your organization's sponsorship. Patricia Raffaele at patricia@ryr1.org.		
PAYMENT INFORMATION		REMITTANCE INSTRUCTIONS		
Billing Contact Name:		Please select the payment method you wish to use.		
Company Name:		Questions regarding payment may be directed to Lena Leghart at lena@ryrl.org .		
Address:		☐ Credit Card		
City: State	e: Zip:	☐ Check (Make payable to The RYR-1 Foundation,		
Phone Number:		Attn: Lindsay Goldberg)		
Email:				
Sponsor Signature:		Date:		
Print Name:		Title:		







